INFO: CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
EMAIL: DS@CURTISSWRIGHT.COM
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
CHAMP™-XD2
Key Features
•	 Dual processor Xeon D 8-core (820
GFLOPS @ 1.6 GHz total) or 12-core
(1152 GFLOPS @ 1.5 GHz total)

all in a single 3U OpenVPX slot. This represents just one
of hundreds of possible single-slot SWaP-optimized
combinations. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER AVAILABLE OPTIONS
6U form factor VPX6
Model number 483
t: Cooling method
	› A: air-cooled
	› C: conduction-cooled
	› F: air-flow-through (AFT) cooled
u: Temperature range
	› 0:  0 to 50°C
	› 1:  -40 to 71°C
	› 2:  -40 to 85°C
	› 5: -20 to 65°C
	› 9: customized range
v: Mechnical format
	› 4: 1.0” pitch, no 2-level maintenance support
	› 5: 1.0” pitch, 2-level maintenance support
	› 6-7: Reserved
w: Backplane I/O
	› A: 4 x 40Gb (Ethernet or Infiniband) to P1)
	› C: 40 GbE Mellanox device not populated
	› D-H: reserved
	› Z: custom configuration
x: Processors
	› 0: 8-core Xeon D BGA 35W
	› 1: 12-core Xeon D BGA 45W
	› 2-9: reserved
y: Memory per CPU
Memory is divided between four banks
	› 0: reserved
	› 1: 16 GB
	› 2: 32 GB
	› 3-8: reserved
z: Ethernet routing
	› 0: Base-T Ethernet to the front panel
	› 1: Base-T Ethernet to the rear panel
	› 2-9: reserved
Note: Bold text indicates available option. Contact factory for specific combinations.
Contact Curtiss-Wright for additional product configurations.
TABLE 1 CHAMP-XD2 VPX6-483-tuvwxyz Ordering Information
6
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM © 2015-2020 Curtiss-Wright. All rights reserved.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All trademarks are property of their respective owners   I   D124.0320
CHAMP-XD2
PART NUMBER AVAILABLE OPTIONS
RTM6-483-0000 Rear Transition Module (RTM) for the VPX6-483 board
CBL-483-0000
	› I/O break out cable for front panel or RTM of VPX6-483 air-cooled Level 0/Level 100 board, single
node
	› Two cables needed to access both processor nodes"
DSW-483-001-LNX
Red Hat Linux board support package and driver suite for the Curtiss-Wright CHAMP-XD2 (VPX6-483)
dual Intel Xeon D 6U OpenVPX board
DSW-483-002-LNX
CentOS Linux board support package and driver suite for the Curtiss-Wright CHAMP-XD2 (VPX6-483)
dual Intel Xeon D 6U OpenVPX board
DSW-483-003-VXW
Wind River VxWorks board support package and driver suite for the Curtiss-Wright CHAMP-XD@
(VPX6-483) dual Intel Xeon D 6U OpenVPX board
MNT-483-###-xxx Annual Maintenance for BSP (xxx=LNX or VXW)
DSW-HPEC01-LX-000
OpenHPEC LX Development Suite.   Includes BSP, Alinea DDT/MAP, MPI, DataFlow, System Bit (other
options available)
DPK-483-SI-000 S-Parameter Toolkit for CHAMP-XD2 high speed backplane signals
TABLE 2 CHAMP-XD2 Peripherals and Software